
Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large July 5, 2015

Judge:  Rebecca McKay

Results - Starter Jumper 1
Ring: 1

Tuesday, July 5, 2016
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

16" Regular SCT: 40 Yards: 117
1. 0.00 26.37  Q Mac Miniature Poodle 23413 Robin and Lindsay Benbow
2. 10.00 28.70 --- Dodger American Cocker Spaniel 22547 Sandi Maday
3. 20.00 19.85 --- Gru Miniature Poodle 22351 Jen Medos

feo 0.00 39.92 --- Gator All Canadian 23697 Shelly Kurtz

22" Regular SCT: 38 Yards: 117
E. 27.31 45.31 --- Feather Labrador Retriever 23661 Julie Smith

feo 16.58 54.58 --- Indy Border Collie 22771 Pat Summerton

26" Regular SCT: 38 Yards: 117
E. 34.44 72.44 --- Lola German Short-Haired Pointer23671 Jenna Huber

6" Special SCT: 40 Yards: 117
1. 11.54 51.54 --- Macy Pembroke Welsh Corgi 23510 Wendy Marteniuk

10" Special SCT: 40 Yards: 117
1. 7.02 42.02 --- Jersey Miniature Poodle 21486 Tracy Hayduk

16" Special SCT: 38 Yards: 117
1. 10.00 30.56 --- Bonnie-Lass Australian Shepherd 23118 Ann & Richard Morris
E. 76.86 74.86 --- Silly All Canadian 23462 Donna Allan

22" Special SCT: 38 Yards: 117
1. 10.00 24.09 --- Jasper German Coolie 23126 Nicole Monson

feo 16.70 54.70 --- Micra Standard Poodle 23145 Jill Eckert

16" Veteran SCT: 46 Yards: 117
1. 5.00 35.98 --- Juliette Brittany Spaniel 23669 Jenna Huber
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Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large July 5, 2015

Judge:  Rebecca McKay

Results - Advanced Jumper 1
Ring: 1

Tuesday, July 5, 2016
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

10" Regular SCT: 39 Yards: 131
1. 20.00 24.09 --- Jovi Miniature Poodle 21485 Tracy Hayduk
2. 30.00 28.85 --- Takoda Pembroke Welsh Corgi 23511 Wendy Marteniuk

16" Regular SCT: 39 Yards: 131
E. 0.00 36.00 --- Bolt Jack Russell Terrier 22861 Beth Wheaton

22" Regular SCT: 36 Yards: 131
1. 0.00 20.79  Q Mystic Labrador Retriever 21681 Cindy Maloney
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Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large July 5, 2015

Judge:  Rebecca McKay

Results - Master Jumper 1
Ring: 1

Tuesday, July 5, 2016
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

10" Regular SCT: 46 Yards: 173
1. 0.00 31.72  Q Quasi(modo) Papillon 20109 Christina Sanders
2. 5.00 37.27 --- Vegas Coton de Tulear 17265 Barb Flowers

16" Regular SCT: 46 Yards: 173
1. 0.00 36.91  Q Neo American Cocker Spaniel 17655 Sandi Maday
2. 0.00 37.00  Q Sonic Boom Fox Terrier (Wire) 21156 Dave Whelan
E. 0.00 35.71 --- Ragamuffin Miniature Poodle 16908 Jen Medos

feo 0.00 32.79 --- Gru Miniature Poodle 22351 Jen Medos

22" Regular SCT: 43 Yards: 173
1. 0.00 29.92  Q Vybe Border Collie 16301 Ainsley Sykes
2. 0.00 35.71  Q Bailey All Canadian 18179 Kerri Crozier-McGeough
3. 18.89 51.89 --- Logan Australian Shepherd 22292 Christine Godfrey

26" Regular SCT: 43 Yards: 173
1. 0.00 30.29  Q Tackle Border Collie 18173 Sue Charlton
2. 10.00 28.76 --- Wicked Golden Retriever 20834 Anji McKelvie
3. 19.78 47.78 --- Rook Irish Setter 21313 Judy Hudson

10" Special SCT: 46 Yards: 173
E. 26.71 72.71 --- Archie Miniature Poodle 18148 Jill Eckert

16" Special SCT: 43 Yards: 173
1. 7.34 45.34 --- Katy All Canadian 20519 Teresa Halkow
E. 0.87 43.87 --- Laddie Miniature Australian Shepherd17244 Ann & Richard Morris

22" Special SCT: 43 Yards: 173
1. 0.00 34.85  Q Jagger Labrador Retriever 20229 Julie Smith
2. 0.00 38.67  Q Olive All Canadian 19180 Lori Weltz
E. 0.00 42.46 --- Slick Australian Kelpie 20232 Debbie Murchie
E. 5.92 48.92 --- Merlin Dalmatian 18106 Cindy Maloney

16" Veteran SCT: 52 Yards: 173
1. 0.00 45.34  Q Cooper All Canadian 19641 Kerri Crozier-McGeough
E. 0.00 34.62 --- Spree Australian Kelpie 13999 Nicole Schultz

6" Veteran DD SCT: 55 Yards: 173
1. 10.00 43.41 --- Remus American Cocker Spaniel 12574 Sandi Maday
E. 0.00 36.52 --- Jazz Jack Russell Terrier 14894 Beth Wheaton
E. 0.00 47.81 --- Solo Fox Terrier (Wire) 11571 Linda Glasier

10" Veteran DD SCT: 52 Yards: 173
1. 0.00 33.38  Q Bauer Shetland Sheepdog 16198 Laurie Ryan
2. 0.00 38.59  Q Jackpot Miniature Poodle 12211 Jill Eckert
E. 1.33 53.33 --- Sam Beagle 16182 Dave Whelan

16" Veteran DD SCT: 52 Yards: 173
1. 0.00 34.10  Q Ketcher Golden Retriever 15379 Anji McKelvie
E. 10.24 62.24 --- Juno Standard Poodle 18944 Robin and Lindsay Benbow

Agility Rocks! version 2.2.0.9 licensed to Dogs at Large Page 1 of 1



Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large July 5, 2015

Judge:  Rebecca McKay

Results - Steeplechase 1
Ring: 1

Tuesday, July 5, 2016
Place Score Time Q'd

10" Regular SCT: 49 Yards: 177
1. 41.30 36.30  Q Quasi(modo) Papillon ID# 20109 Christina Sanders
E. 84.79 59.79 --- Takoda Pembroke Welsh Corgi ID# 23511 Wendy Marteniuk

feo 57.89 57.89 --- Vegas Coton de Tulear ID# 17265 Barb Flowers

16" Regular SCT: 49 Yards: 177
1. 39.76 39.76  Q Neo American Cocker Spaniel ID# 17655 Sandi Maday
2. 40.49 40.49  Q Gru Miniature Poodle ID# 22351 Jen Medos
3. 52.91 52.91 --- Bolt Jack Russell Terrier ID# 22861 Beth Wheaton
E. 104.65 64.65 --- Mac Miniature Poodle ID# 23413 Robin and Lindsay Benbow

22" Regular SCT: 47 Yards: 177
1. 36.05 36.05  Q Vybe Border Collie ID# 16301 Ainsley Sykes
2. 38.46 33.46  Q Mystic Labrador Retriever ID# 21681 Cindy Maloney
3. 41.60 41.60  Q Epic Australian Kelpie ID# 19765 Nicole Schultz
4. 42.34 42.34  Q Bailey All Canadian ID# 18179 Kerri Crozier-McGeough
5. 49.09 49.09 --- Feather Labrador Retriever ID# 23661 Julie Smith
E. 82.67 62.67 --- Logan Australian Shepherd ID# 22292 Christine Godfrey

feo 47.00 47.00 --- Indy Border Collie ID# 22771 Pat Summerton

26" Regular SCT: 47 Yards: 177
1. 45.80 35.80  Q Rook Irish Setter ID# 21313 Judy Hudson
E. 49.60 29.60 --- Tackle Border Collie ID# 18173 Sue Charlton
E. 66.10 46.10 --- Wicked Golden Retriever ID# 20834 Anji McKelvie

10" Special SCT: 49 Yards: 177
1. 55.81 55.81 --- Archie Miniature Poodle ID# 18148 Jill Eckert

16" Special SCT: 47 Yards: 177
1. 46.51 46.51  Q Katy All Canadian ID# 20519 Teresa Halkow
E. 76.25 36.25 --- Laddie Miniature Australian ShepherdID# 17244 Ann & Richard Morris
E. 96.71 56.71 --- Bonnie-Lass Australian Shepherd ID# 23118 Ann & Richard Morris

22" Special SCT: 47 Yards: 177
1. 39.60 39.60  Q Merlin Dalmatian ID# 18106 Cindy Maloney
2. 39.60 39.60  Q Olive All Canadian ID# 19180 Lori Weltz
3. 47.65 37.65 --- Jagger Labrador Retriever ID# 20229 Julie Smith
4. 64.32 44.32 --- Jasper German Coolie ID# 23126 Nicole Monson
E. 49.87 49.87 --- Slick Australian Kelpie ID# 20232 Debbie Murchie

feo 62.41 62.41 --- Micra Standard Poodle ID# 23145 Jill Eckert

16" Veteran SCT: 56 Yards: 177
1. 39.73 39.73  Q Spree Australian Kelpie ID# 13999 Nicole Schultz
2. 81.32 76.32 --- Cooper All Canadian ID# 19641 Kerri Crozier-McGeough

6" Veteran DD SCT: 59 Yards: 177
1. 43.32 38.32  Q Jazz Jack Russell Terrier ID# 14894 Beth Wheaton
2. 46.56 46.56  Q Remus American Cocker Spaniel ID# 12574 Sandi Maday
E. 68.96 48.96 --- Solo Fox Terrier (Wire) ID# 11571 Linda Glasier

10" Veteran DD SCT: 56 Yards: 177
1. 36.67 36.67  Q Bauer Shetland Sheepdog ID# 16198 Laurie Ryan
2. 53.20 53.20  Q Sam Beagle ID# 16182 Dave Whelan
3. 63.21 43.21 --- Jackpot Miniature Poodle ID# 12211 Jill Eckert
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Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large July 5, 2015

Judge:  Rebecca McKay

Results - Steeplechase 1
Ring: 1

Tuesday, July 5, 2016
Place Score Time Q'd

10" Veteran DD SCT: 56 Yards: 177
4. 65.37 65.37 --- Kali Border Collie ID# 12935 Debbie Murchie

16" Veteran DD SCT: 56 Yards: 177
1. 38.60 38.60  Q Splash Doberman Pinscher ID# 13748 Shelly Kurtz
2. 41.53 36.53  Q Ketcher Golden Retriever ID# 15379 Anji McKelvie
3. 44.69 44.69  Q Juno Standard Poodle ID# 18944 Robin and Lindsay Benbow
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